Silva
Pl Stno
F12 (2)
1 78
47
F14 (2)
1 79
2 24
F16 (2)
1 23
2 25
F21 (2)
1
2
F35 (1)
1
F45 (3)
1 60
2 43
42
F50 (2)
1 51
1 52
F65 (1)
69
M10 (6)
1
2
3 73
44
72
46
M12 (3)
1 74
2 45

Campina

Name

Diana Cojoaca
Teodora Savu

Teodora Lita
Denisa Nae

Miruna Nae
Ana Grigore

Alexia Tudorache
Silvia Tudorache

Andreea Barbu

Ana Moldovan
Daniela lon

Angela Vasilache

Nicoleta Caracas
Vasilica Bagu

Maria Dumitru

Alex Zinca
Darius Andrei Anghel
Robert lonescu

Andrei Tiseanu
Calin Dinu
Alexandru Savu

Filip Dinu
Mihai Tiseanu

Rares Bunda

Club

PC Targoviste
OK Silva Campina

PC Targoviste
Armata Breaza

Armata Breaza
Armata Breaza

OK Silva Campina
OK Silva Campina

CS Otopeni

Smart Foxes
OK Silva Campina

OK Silva Campina

OK Silva Campina
OK Silva Campina

CS Otopeni

OK Silva Campina
Campina
PC Targoviste

OK Silva Campina
PC Targoviste
OK Silva Campina

PC Targoviste
OK Silva Campina

Campina

RESULTS

0.9 km

1.2 km

1.4 km

1.4 km

1.4 km

1.4 km

1.4 km

1.2 km

0.6 km

0.9 km

21C

24C

27C

27C

27C

27C

27C

24C

16 C

21C

11:05
dnf

16:01
16:17

24:40
26:02

8:58
13:05

16:16

21:07
40:50

mp

30:03
30:03

dnf

10:34
15:09
15:12

mp
mp
dns

12:51
24:36

dns

0:00

0:00
+0:16

0:00
+1:22

0:00
+4:07

0:00

0:00
+19:43

0:00
0:00

0:00
+4:35
+4:38

0:00
+11:45



RESULTS

Silva®’ Campina
Pl Stno Name Club Time Diff.
M14 (4) 1.2km 24C
1 30 Andrei Baciu Armata Breaza 10:09 0:00
2 75 Damian Badea PC Targoviste 10:56 +0:47
3 31 Andrei Comanescu Armata Breaza 16:20 +6:11
Lucas Brezeanu Campina dnf
M16 (4) 14km 27C
1 36 Andrei Urdarea Armata Breaza 15:25 0:00
76 Victor Petrovici PC Targoviste mp
28 Stefan Nicula Armata Breaza mp
27 Andrei Mules Armata Breaza mp
M18 (3) 14km 27C
1 29 Eduard Cotorceanu Armata Breaza 11:27 0:00
2 32 Dumitru Tiseanu Armata Breaza 13:16 +1:49
3 26 Andrei Ghita Armata Breaza 14:45 +3:18
M20 (3) 14km 27C
1 33 Serban Elias Armata Breaza 8:53 0:00
2 34 Victor Cotelea Armata Breaza 9:03 +0:10
3 35 Cosmin lepure Armata Breaza 15:02 +6:09
M45 (3) 14km 27C
1 66 Florin Urian CS Otopeni 10:36 0:00
2 57 Liviu lonita ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 13:35 +2:59
3 55 Marcel Cristea ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 15:48 +5:12
M50 (5) 14km 27C
1 Marian Negoita OK Silva Campina 13:15 0:00
2 40 Florin Nicolae OK Silva Campina 17:14 +3:59
3 37 Mihai Eftemie Vointa Sinaia 19:40 +6:25
41 Valeriu Vasilache OK Silva Campina mp
48 Eugen lon OK Silva Campina mp
M55 (2) 14km 27C
1 59 Valentin Gheorghe Smart Foxes 11:33 0:00
67 Florin Nimara CS Otopeni dns
M60 (2) 12km 24C
1 77 Pavel Babeu PC Targoviste 17:37 0:00
39 Alexandru Marian Negoita OK Silva Campina mp
M65 (2) 12km 24C
1 68 Traian Dumitru CS Otopeni 17:03 0:00
53 Radu Francu ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti dns



Silva
Pl Stno
M70 (2)
1 38
2 54
M75 (1)
49
M80 (1)
71
M85+ (1)
1 70
Open (29)
1 6
2
3 17
4
5 16
6 15
7
8 19
9 22
10
11
11
14
13
3
12
9
7
4
5
2
21
18
10
OTh (2)
1 61
65

Campina

Name

Gheorghe Craciunescu
Emil Olteanu

Dumitru Mocanu

Nicolae Gheorghe Stroescu

Puiu Niculae Tanase

Eliana Goran
David Brezeanu
David Birsan
Brandusa Berindei
Patricia Pavel
Gabriela Geana
Felicia Pavel
Mihaela Tanase
Vlad Cornateanu
Florin Predescu
Daniela Randasu

Medana Badeascu
David Dulgheru
Maria Stefania Scumpu Edith
Erik Miu

Sorin Ene

Mihai Matei

Patrick Matei
Gabriela Badescu
Matei Florian Mihaila
Matei Stefan Stan
Nicolas Stoian
Tudor Vasiliu

Radu lon

Luca Tilimpea

Luca Matei

Andrei Burciu
Andreea Birsan
Dragos Stoian

Stancu Dumitru
Despina loana Andrian

RESULTS

Club Time
09km 21C
Vointa Sinaia 19:01
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti 19:05
09km 21C
OK Silva Campina dns
09km 21C
CSO Valea Prahovei mp
09km 21C
CS Otopeni 27:46
0.6km 16C
Campina 8:36
Campina 9:15
Campina 9:54
Campina 9:57
Campina 13:14
Campina 13:15
Campina 13:16
Campina 13:18
Campina 14:02
Campina 14:42
Campina 14:48
Campina mp
Campina mp
Campina mp
Campina mp
Campina mp
Campina dnf
Campina dnf
Campina dnf
Campina dnf
Campina dnf
Campina dns
Campina dns
Campina dns
Campina dns
Campina dns
Campina dns
Campina dns
Campina dns
14km 27C
CS Mentor Silva 36:24
CS Mentor Silva mp

0:00
+0:04

0:00

0:00
+0:39
+1:18
+1:21
+4:38
+4:39
+4:40
+4:42
+5:26
+6:06
+6:12

0:00



Silva
Pl Stno
Family (10)
1 50
2 56
3 62
4 58
64

Name

Antonio/Daria Cojani
Mihai Cristea
Todorov Familia
lonita Familia

lon Familia

Freya Anastasia Peicu
Eduard Cristian Dumitru
Gabi Mihalache

Sabina Oprea

Boboc Familia

RESULTS

Club

OK Silva Campina
ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti
CS Mentor Silva

ACS Sanatatea Ploiesti

CS Mentor Silva
Campina
Campina
Campina
Campina
CS Mentor Silva

1.4km 27C

23:02
27:03
29:20
32:19

mp
dnf
dns
dns
dns
dns

0:00
+4:01
+6:18
+9:17



